

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 10, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
141	125509	PM1H-961-F25,N501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,496,905.96	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,640,829.74	
142	125510	PM1K-961-F25,N501	0081	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,706,712.12	
143	125512	PM1L-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,601,955.90	
258	125697, 125711	PM2B-031-F25, P401; PM2D-962-F25, P401	0008; VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,306,897.69	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,865,631.62	
259	125707, 125712	PM2A-017-F25, P401; PM2E-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,802,844.36	
260	125706	PM2H-033-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,667,080.25	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,805,235.57	
262	125713	PM2F-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PATRICK	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,697,900.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$3,598,902.55	
329	125035	PM3D-963-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CHARLOTTE	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,130,207.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$2,620,065.28	
457	125592	PM41-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	PRINCE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,266,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,069,252.68	
458	125593	PM42-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,366,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$7,071,800.00	
464	125583, 125584	PM4B-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	LUNENBURG	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,853,400.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,124,017.77	
465	125585	PM4C-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,017,277.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,668,826.10	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,688,777.00	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 10, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
546	125608, 125609	PM5N-099-F25, P401; PM5N-131-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	YORK	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,683,352.70	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,944,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,305,683.67	
549	125610	PM5P-099-F25, P401	0064	Hampton Roads	YORK	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,536,187.02	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,866,720.91	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$4,113,257.64	
550	125612	PM5H-131-F25, P401	0064	Hampton Roads	CHESAPEAKE	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,392,972.30	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,769,041.95	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$3,272,276.00	
649	125388	PM6A-966-F25, P401	0095	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,164,365.69	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,404,860.49	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,834,777.00	
652	125386	PM6B-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,564,424.53	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,608,399.67	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,681,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,398,125.93	
653	125772	PM6L-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,895,340.81	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,988,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,196,252.22	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,717,217.28	
656	125779	PM6C-050-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,618,800.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,099,777.00	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 10, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
733	125673	PM7E-967-F25, P401	0066	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,959,682.97	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,985,170.53	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,108,525.68	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,537,988.12	
734	125671	PM7F-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,071,461.53	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,147,132.55	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,263,694.00	
859	124968	PM8F-069-F25,N501	0211	Staunton	PAGE	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,088,827.28	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,107,415.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,175,222.06	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,179,533.07	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,271,919.22	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,333,051.93	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,393,234.97	
863	124971	PM8L-081-F25,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,713,502.59	
864	125553	PM8M-081-F25,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,690,393.54	
865	125554	PM8N-081-F25,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,813,085.76	
867	125550	PM8R-069-F25,N501	0211	Staunton	PAGE	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$916,909.28	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$957,511.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,013,543.65	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,037,346.79	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,075,973.99	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,103,565.73	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,196,124.41	
868	125547, 125548	PM8B-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,364,086.39	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 10, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
966	125651	PM9S-053-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,900,463.58	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,912,245.87	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,988,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,149,555.51	
967	125875	PM9L-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,015,631.01	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,356,642.05	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,144,777.00	
968	125650	PM9P-076-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,723,591.54	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,809,628.89	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,884,555.51	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,899,073.45	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,977,690.53	
973	125647	PM9N-053-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,406,442.04	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,477,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,565,308.03	
975	125645	PM9Q-076-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,728,307.49	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,738,939.56	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,914,555.51	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,924,454.32	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,371,860.36	
979	125854	PM9X-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,882,286.20	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,942,282.11	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,999,555.51	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,040,777.00	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,324,696.46	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 10, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L06	111791, 113633	0171-099-666, C501; 0171-099-674	0171	Hampton Roads	YORK	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,690,206.16	\$
P58	114869	0712-031-652, N501	0712	Salem	FLOYD	H279	C. R. HENDERSON COMPANY	\$997,098.75	